
Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland 48,179

38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland

2 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic 51,226

34 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina Czech Republic

35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic

3 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian

44 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina Ukrainian 53,471

11 10088793982 HOLOD Yelyzaveta Ukrainian

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACE

1 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland 47.804

38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland

2 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic 50.895

34 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina Czech Republic

35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULTS  - QUALIFYING

TEAM SPRINT

WOMEN ELITE

RESULT - FINAL

TEAM SPRINT

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland

38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland

2 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic

34 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina Czech Republic

35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic

3 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian

44 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina Ukrainian

11 10088793982 HOLOD Yelyzaveta Ukrainian

GENERAL RESULT 

TEAM SPRINT

WOMEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland 1 44,937

104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland 1

105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland 1

2 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic 1 45,506

86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 1

89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic 1

3 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic 2 45,729

85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic 2

87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic 2

4 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian 46,365

100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian

102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian

5 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland 46,375

111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary

112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary

6 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 46,909

96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 

97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 

7 107 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Poland 2 48,410

108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland 2

94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland 2/ Copernicus

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT  - QUALIFYING

TEAM SPRINT

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACE

1 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic 2 45,463

85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic 2

87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic 2

2 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian 45,721

100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian

101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-Yaroslav Ukrainian

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACE

1 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland 1 44.541

104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland 1

105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland 1

2 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic 1 45.158

86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 1

89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic 1

RESULT  -  FINAL

TEAM SPRINT

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland 1

104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland 1

105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland 1

2 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic 1

86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 1

89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic 1

3 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic 2

85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic 2

87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic 2

4 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian

100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian

102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian

101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-Yaroslav Ukrainian

5 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland

111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary

112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary

6 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania

96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 

97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 

7 107 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Poland 2

108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland 2

94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland 2/ Copernicus

GENERAL RESULT

TEAM SPRINT

MEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland 11,100

2 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian 11,122

3 39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland 11,125

4 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland 11,131

5 31 10133175627 LENDEL Miglė Lithuania 11,156

6 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland 11,326

7 35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic 11,553

8 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic 11,561

9 34 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina Czech Republic 11,764

10 44 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina Ukrainian 12,168

11 33 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic 12,432

12 45 10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia Poland 13,009

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland 14'59

2 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic

1 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian 15'15

2 35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic

1 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland 15'10

2 39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland

1 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland 14'52

2 31 10133175627 LENDEL Miglė Lithuania

RESULT

SPRINT 1/4 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT - QUALIFYING - 200 M 

SPRINT

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland 10'60/10'76

2 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland

1 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland 10'69/11'45

2 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACES

1 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland 12'15/12'12

2 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian 14'13

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACES

1 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland 11'77/12'70

2 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

RESULT

SPRINT  FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

RESULT

SPRINT 1/2 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland

2 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

3 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland

4 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian

5 39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland

6 31 10133175627 LENDEL Miglė Lithuania

7 35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic

8 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic

9 34 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina Czech Republic

10 44 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina Ukrainian

11 33 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic

12 45 10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia Poland

GENERAL RESULT 

SPRINT

WOMEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland 09.620

2 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 09.824

3 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary 09.902

4 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland 09.995

5 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 10.092

6 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic 10.096

7 95 10136825857 HESIEH Nien Hsing Chinese Taipei 10.137

8 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic 10.146

9 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland 10.149

10 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 10.236

11 100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian 10.316

12 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic 10.343

13 88 10119752140 MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic 10.383

14 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic 10.400

15 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 10.469

16 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian 10.470 (5.293)

17 111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary 10.470 (5.324)

18 110 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungary 10.602

19 102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian 10.644

20 50 10052495370 PRZYMUSINSKI Mateusz Poland/ UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik10.651

21 94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland/UKS Copernicus 10.684

22 101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-YaroslavUkrainian 10.695

23 39 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan Poland/ALKS Stal Grudziądz 10.825

24 108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland 11.064

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULTS

SPRINT - QUALIFICATION - 200 M

MEN ELITE



Heat/

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland 10'81
2 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian

1 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 10'92
2 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 

1 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary 10'76
2 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic

1 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland 10'02
2 88 10119752140 MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic

1 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 10'64
2 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic

1 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic 11'20
2 100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian

1 95 10136825857 HESIEH Nien Hsing Chinese Taipei 10'70
2 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 

1 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland 10'58
2 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic

Heat/PlaceBib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland 11'59
2 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland

1 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 10'62
2 95 10136825857 HESIEH Nien Hsing Chinese Taipei 

1 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic 10'62
2 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary

1 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 10'54
2 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/8 FINAL

MEN ELITE

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL

MEN ELITE



Heat/

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland 10'63/10'85

2 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 10'64

1 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 10'59/10'09

2 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic

Heat/

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACES

1 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic 10'88/11'04

2 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 10'73

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACES

1 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 10'79/10'48

2 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL

MEN ELITE

RESULT

SPRINT -  FINAL

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania

2 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland

3 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic

4 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic

5 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland

6 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary

7 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland

8 95 10136825857 HESIEH Nien Hsing Chinese Taipei 

9 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic

10 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 

11 100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian

12 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic

13 88 10119752140 MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic

14 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic

15 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 

16 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian

17 111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary

18 110 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungary

19 102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian

20 50 10052495370 PRZYMUSINSKI Mateusz Poland/ UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

21 94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland/UKS Copernicus

22 101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-YaroslavUkrainian

23 39 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan Poland/ALKS Stal Grudziądz

24 108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

GENERAL RESULTS

SPRINT  

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1 11'23

1 39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland

2 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian

3 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic

4 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

5 35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic

6 45 10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia Poland

Heat 2

1 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland 19'85

2 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland

3 31 10133175627 LENDEL Miglė Lithuania

4 34 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina Czech Republic

5 33 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic

6 44 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina Ukrainian

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULTS

KEIRIN 1/2 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE



Heat Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

HEAT FOR 7-12 PLACE

1 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

2 34 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina Czech Republic

3 35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic

4 33 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic

5 44 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina Ukrainian

6 45 10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia Poland

HEAT FOR 1-6 PLACE

1 39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland

2 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland

3 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic

4 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland

5 31 10133175627 LENDEL Miglė Lithuania

6 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian

RESULTS

KEIRIN FINAL

WOMEN ELITE



Heat Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland

2 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland

3 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic

4 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland

5 31 10133175627 LENDEL Miglė Lithuania

6 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian

7 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

8 34 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina Czech Republic

9 35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic

10 33 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic

11 44 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina Ukrainian

12 45 10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia Poland

GENERAL RESULT

KEIRIN

WOMEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1
1 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland 11'02
2 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic
3 100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian
4 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic
5 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 
6 108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland
7 94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland

Heat 2
1 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland 10,71
2 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian
3 88 10119752140 MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic
4 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 
5 40 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel Poland
6 111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary
7 85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic

Heat 3
1 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 10'28
2 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary
3 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic
4 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic
5 107 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Poland
6 102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian
7 50 10052495370 PRZYMUSINSKI Mateusz Poland/ UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

Heat 4
1 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland
2 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic
3 110 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungary
4 101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-YaroslavUkrainian
5 39 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz
6 95 10136825857 HESIEH Nien Hsing Chinese Taipei 

RIDER NO. 110  CSENGŐI Bálint UCI ID 10074984418  WARNING FOR IRREGULAR 

MOVEMENT TO PREVENT THE OPPONENT FROM PASSING

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT - 1 ROUND

KEIRIN

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 10'19

2 107 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Poland
DNF 100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian

DNF 111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary

DSQ 85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic

Heat 2

1 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic 10'80

2 102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian

3 88 10119752140 MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic

4 39 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

5 94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland

Heat 3

1 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 14'03

2 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic

3 95 10136825857 HESIEH Nien Hsing Chinese Taipei 

4 101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-YaroslavUkrainian

5 50 10052495370 PRZYMUSINSKI Mateusz Poland/ UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

Heat 4

1 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic 14'24

2 108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland

3 110 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungary

4 40 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel Poland

1ST RIDER FROM EACH HEAT  WILL QUALIFY TO 1/2 FINAL

Rider no. 85 BOHUSLAVEK Matej UCI ID 10009903983  DSQ for causing a crash of an 

opponent

RESULT - REPASAGE

KEIRIN

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1
1 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland 11'37
2 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland
3 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary
4 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic
5 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic
6 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 

Heat 2
1 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 10'49
2 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland
3 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian
4 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 
5 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic
6 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

HEAT FOR 7-12 PLACE
1 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic
2 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 
3 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 
4 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic
5 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic
6 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic

HEAT FOR 1-6 PLACE
1 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland
2 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland
3 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania

4 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland

5 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary

6 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian

RESULT
KEIRIN 1/2 FINAL

RESULT
KEIRIN FINAL
MEN ELITE

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland

2 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland

3 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania

4 105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland

5 112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary

6 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian

7 89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic

8 96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 

9 97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 

10 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic

11 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic

12 87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic

13 107 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Poland

13 102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian

13 86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic

13 108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland

17 88 10119752140 MALASEK Jakub Czech Republic

17 95 10136825857 HESIEH Nien Hsing Chinese Taipei 

17 110 10074984418 CSENGŐI Bálint Hungary

20 39 10056383555 DĄBROWSKI Gracjan Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

20 101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-YaroslavUkrainian

20 40 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel Poland

23 94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland

23 50 10052495370 PRZYMUSINSKI Mateusz Poland/ UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

25 100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian DNF

25 111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary DNF

DSQ 85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

GENERAL RESULT 

KEIRIN

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jedrzej Poland  + 1 LAP
2 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic  + 1 LAP
3 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway
4 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland
5 37 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael Romania/HRE Mazowsze
6 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy
7 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUS Zygimantas Lithuania 
8 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian
9 14 10015922229 MIAZGA Jan Poland

10 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE
11 33 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE
12 32 10055237945 KIDA Antoni Poland
13 90 10080286981 GADERA Jan Poland/KTK Kalisz

DNF 19 10108085868 TAL PELEG Ido Israel

DNF 21 10106971378 BRODAWKA Adrian Poland

DNF 27 10054288961 BORYSLAVSKYI Bohdan Ukrainian

TOP FIRST 12 RIDERS WILL QUALIFY TO THE FINAL

QUALIFICATION 1ST

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULTS  - QUALIFYING

SCRATCH - 30 ROUNDS

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian

2 4 10051904882 FRĄTCZAK Radoslaw Poland

3 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic

4 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

5 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

6 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit israel

7 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze

8 26 10056467118 DOLAK Kamil Poland

9 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian

10 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway

11 93 10062060782 WŁODARCZYK Igor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz
12 18 10108085464 TIMOR Guy Israel

13 98 10089581302 VENCKUS Jomantas Lithuania 

14 38 10083073208 RADOSZ Maksymilian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

15 12 10100830369 SANAK Bartlomiej Poland

TOP FIRST 12 RIDERS WILL QUALIFY TO THE FINAL

QUALIFICATION 2
ND



distance: 15 km,   time: 17:13 av. speed: 52,27 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway  + 1 LAP
2 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy + 1 LAP
3 4 10051904882 FRĄTCZAK Radoslaw Poland  + 1 LAP
4 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE + 1 LAP
5 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway  + 1 LAP
6 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian  + 1 LAP
7 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic
8 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland
9 93 10062060782 WŁODARCZYK Igor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

10 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze
11 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel
12 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic
13 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUS Zygimantas Lithuania 
14 32 10055237945 KIDA Antoni Poland
15 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian
16 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian
17 37 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael Romania/HRE Mazowsze
18 26 10056467118 DOLAK Kamil Poland
19 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jedrzej Poland

20 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

21 33 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

22 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

23 14 10015922229 MIAZGA Jan Poland DNF

23 18 10108085464 TIMOR Guy Israel DNF

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

 RESULT

SCRATCH - 60 LAPS

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway
2 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy
3 4 10051904882 FRĄTCZAK Radoslaw Poland
4 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE
5 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway
6 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian
7 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic
8 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland
9 93 10062060782 WŁODARCZYK Igor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

10 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze
11 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel
12 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic
13 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUSZygimantas Lithuania 
14 32 10055237945 KIDA Antoni Poland
15 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian
16 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian
17 37 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael Romania/HRE Mazowsze
18 26 10056467118 DOLAK Kamil Poland
19 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jedrzej Poland

20 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

21 33 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

22 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKIRadoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

23 14 10015922229 MIAZGA Jan Poland

23 18 10108085464 TIMOR Guy Israel

25 90 10080286981 GADERA Jan Poland/KTK Kalisz

25 98 10089581302 VENCKUS Jomantas Lithuania 

25 38 10083073208 RADOSZ Maksymilian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

25 12 10100830369 SANAK Bartlomiej Poland

DNF 19 10108085868 TAL PELEG Ido Israel

DNF 21 10106971378 BRODAWKA Adrian Poland

DNF 27 10054288961 BORYSLAVSKYI Bohdan Ukrainian

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

GENERAL RESULT

SCRATCH 

MEN ELITE



distance: 10 km,   time: 13:04 av. speed: 45,92 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 15 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France  + 1 LAP

2 7 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria Poland  + 1 LAP

3 1 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Czech Republic  + 1 LAP

4 20 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza Poland

5 16 10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence France

6 14 10069184323 PERNOLLET Aurore France

7 2 10047417725  BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika Czech Republic

8 8 10009232966 PLOSAJ Nikol Poland

9 5 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija Lithuania 

10 12 10056353142 KOLYZHUK Anna Ukrainian

11 9 10053375040 SZALINSKA Tamara Poland

12 13 10010179930 FEDOTOVA Kseniia Ukrainian

13 10 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga Poland

14 17 10066239058 RYBKIEWICZ Laura Poland

15 6 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja Poland

16 21 10082192124 GRUDZINSKA Aleksandra Poland

17 11 10088793982 HOLOD Yelyzaveta Ukrainian

18 19 10078190266 STELMACH Katarzyna Poland

19 4 10111052654 WILIJEWICZ Anastazja Poland DNF

19 18 10060995907 PRUSINSKA Sara Poland DNF

19 22 10089643643 MYSLYVETS Anastasiia Ukrainian DNF

19 3 10054664938 GORZKIEWICZ Barbara Poland DNF

Women's Scratch, No. 15 LABASTUGUE JADE (UCI ID 10069724186), 

art. 3.10.008.1.1. Failing to attend official ceremonies - 200 CHF fine and forfeiture 

of prizes and points for respective UCI rankings earned during the event.

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT

SCRATCH - 40 LAPS

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 10 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga Poland 03:36,122

2 15 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France 03:40,904

3 42 10107403737 HALL Marianna Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 03:41,742

4 9 10053375040 SZALINSKA Tamara Poland 03:48,115

5 14 10069184323 PERNOLLET Aurore France 03:48,627

6 16 10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence France 03:50,350

7 22 10089643643 MYSLYVETS Anastasiia Ukrainian 04:08,528

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACE

1 42 10107403737 HALL Marianna Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 03:45,236

9 10053375040 SZALINSKA Tamara Poland DNS

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACE

1 10 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga Poland 03:34,903

2 15 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France 03:40,520

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT  - QUALIFYING

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 3 KM

WOMEN ELITE

RESULT  - FINAL

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 3 KM

WOMEN ELITE

Women's Individual Pursuit, No. 9  SZALINSKA TAMARA (UCI ID 10053375040),

 art. 3.10.008.7.6. Qualified or entered for a round of an event but not starting without 

regulatory justification - 100 CHF fine and and disqualification



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 10 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga Poland

2 15 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France

3 42 10107403737 HALL Marianna Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

4

5 14 10069184323 PERNOLLET Aurore France

6 16 10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence France

7 22 10089643643 MYSLYVETS Anastasiia Ukrainian

9 10053375040 SZALINSKA Tamara Poland DSQ

GENERAL RESULT

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 3 KM

WOMEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023



 

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time

1 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland 04:16,281

2 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 04:19,009

3 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland 04:19,153

4 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 04:26,082

5 15 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras Lithuania 04:26,099

6 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 04:27,737

7 3 10058521191 MAŚLAK Piotr Poland 04:28,959

8 28 10076203988 KABASHNYI  Valentyn Ukrainian 04:30,307

9 98 10089581302 VENCKUS Jomantas Lithuania 04:32,329

10 38 10083073208 RADOSZ MaksymilianPoland/ HRE MAZOWSZE 04:39,156

11 13 10079374373 WISNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń04:39,286

12 11 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs Latvia 04:40,731

13 109 10137037540 BODNAR Maciej Poland 04:40,925

14 91 10079372050 ZIELINSKI Kamil Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz 04:50,790

15 92 10076700207 KUREK Wiktor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz 04:53,067

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACE

1 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland 04:20,608

2 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 04:26,914

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACE

1 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 04:18,799

2 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland 04:18,966

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT - QUALIFYING

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 4 KM

MEN ELITE

RESULT - FINAL

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 4 KM

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 

2 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland

3 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland

4 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

5 15 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras Lithuania 

6 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 

7 3 10058521191 MAŚLAK Piotr Poland

8 28 10076203988 KABASHNYI  Valentyn Ukrainian

9 98 10089581302 VENCKUS Jomantas Lithuania 

10 38 10083073208 RADOSZ MaksymilianPoland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

11 13 10079374373 WISNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń

12 11 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs Latvia

13 109 10137037540 BODNAR Maciej Poland

14 91 10079372050 ZIELINSKI Kamil Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

15 92 10076700207 KUREK Wiktor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

GENERAL RESULT 

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 4 KM

MEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023



distance: 7,5 km,   time: 9:53 av. speed: 45,53 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic
2 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze
3 13 10079374373 WISNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń
4 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUSZygimantas Lithuania 
5 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy
6 3 10058521191 MAŚLAK Piotr Poland
7 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE
8 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jedrzej Poland
9 38 10083073208 RADOSZ Maksymilian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

10 90 10080286981 GADERA Jan Poland/KTK Kalisz
11 24 10009424744 SLAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy
12 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel
13 91 10079372050 ZIELINSKI Kamil Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

14 28 10076203988 KABASHNYI  Valentyn Ukrainian

15 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway

16 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian

TOP FIRST 12 RIDERS WILL QUALIFY TO THE FINAL

QUALIFICATION 1ST

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT - QUALIFYING - SCRATCH - 30 LAPS

ELIMIMATION RACE

MEN ELITE



distance: 7,5 km,   time: 8:51 av. speed: 50,85 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 

2 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian

3 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

4 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKIRadoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

5 27 10054288961 BORYSLAVSKYI Bohdan Ukrainian

6 33 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

7 12 10100830369 SANAK Bartlomiej Poland

8 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic

9 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway

10 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland

11 37 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael Romania/HRE Mazowsze

12 93 10062060782 WLODARCZYK Igor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

13 26 10056467118 DOLAK Kamil Poland

14 92 10076700207 KUREK Wiktor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

15 21 10106971378 BRODAWKA Adrian Poland

TOP FIRST 12 RIDERS WILL QUALIFY TO THE FINAL

QUALIFICATION 2
ND



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

2 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze

3 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian

4 3 10058521191 MAŚLAK Piotr Poland

5 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

6 37 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael Romania/HRE Mazowsze

7 93 10062060782 WLODARCZYK Igor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

8 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel

9 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 

10 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUSZygimantas Lithuania 

11 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic

12 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway

13 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic

14 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

15 33 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

16 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKIRadoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

17 90 10080286981 GADERA Jan Poland/KTK Kalisz

18 27 10054288961 BORYSLAVSKYI Bohdan Ukrainian

19 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

20 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland

21 12 10100830369 SANAK Bartlomiej Poland

22 13 10079374373 WISNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń

23 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jędrzej Poland

24 38 10083073208 RADOSZ Maksymilian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE DNS

25 91 10079372050 ZIELINSKI Kamil Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

25 28 10076203988 KABASHNYI  Valentyn Ukrainian

25 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway

25 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian

25 26 10056467118 DOLAK Kamil Poland

25 92 10076700207 KUREK Wiktor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

25 21 10106971378 BRODAWKA Adrian Poland

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

GENERAL RESULT

 ELIMINATION RACE

MEN ELITE



distance: 15 km,   time: 18:55 av. speed: 47,58 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

TOTAL I II III IV V VI  +  - FINISH

1 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland 42 2 40 18

2 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic 32 5 5 2 20 17

3 28 10076203988 KABASHNYI  Valentyn Ukrainian 27 2 5 20 7

4 98 10089581302 VENCKUS Jomantas Lithuania 25 1 4 20 3

5 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel 23 3 20 14

6 33 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE23 3 20 16

7 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 22 2 20 4

8 90 10080286981 GADERA Jan Poland/KTK Kalisz 21 1 20 13

9 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy20 20 12

10 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland 20 20 15

11 32 10055237945 KIDA Antoni Poland 13 2 5 6 2

12 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE11 1 10 1

13 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian 6 3 1 2 10

14 11 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs Latvia 5 5 8

15 37 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-MichaelRomania/HRE Mazowsze 4 1 3 5

16 92 10076700207 KUREK Wiktor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz3 3 6

17 91 10079372050 ZIELINSKI Kamil Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz0 9

18 21 10106971378 BRODAWKA Adrian Poland 0 11

12 10100830369 SANAK Bartlomiej Poland DNF

Warning for rider no 28 KABASHNYI  Valentyn UCI ID 10076203988 for cheating / collusion

TOP FIRST 12 RIDERS WILL QUALIFY TO THE FINAL

QUALIFICATION 1ST

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

START LIST - QUALIFYING - 60 LAPS

POINTS RACE

MEN ELITE



distance: 15 km,   time: 17:48 av. speed: 50,56 km/h

No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team TOTAL I II III IV V VI  +  - FINISH

1 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway 47 2 5 40 12

2 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland 30 5 5 20 16

3 13 10079374373 WISNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń23 3 20 5

4 38 10083073208 RADOSZ Maksymilian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE23 3 20 13

5 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian 22 2 20 15

6 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic 10 10 1

7 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten LarsenNorway 7 1 2 4 3

8 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland 6 6 2

9 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy6 1 5 14

10 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE 5 3 2 4

11 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKIRadoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy5 2 3 6

12 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik JedrzejPoland 5 5 9

13 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian 4 3 1 7

14 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze 3 1 2 10

15 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUSZygimantas Lithuania 1 1 11

16 93 10062060782 WŁODARCZYK Igor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz0 8

27 10054288961 BORYSLAVSKYI Bohdan Ukrainian DNF

26 10056467118 DOLAK Kamil Poland DNF -20

TOP FIRST 12 RIDERS WILL QUALIFY TO THE FINAL

QUALIFICATION 2ND



distance: 30 km,   time: 34:50 av. speed: 51,67 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team TOTAL I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII  +  - FINISH

1 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland 65 2 5 2 5 5 3 3 40 6
2 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway 58 1 3 5 3 6 40 2
3 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik JedrzejPoland 42 2 40 7
4 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic 39 5 3 1 10 20 1
5 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten LarsenNorway 35 3 3 1 2 5 1 20 10
6 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy29 5 1 3 20 17
7 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland 24 1 2 1 20 15
8 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel 23 1 2 20 4
9 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE23 3 20 18

10 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy22 2 20 13
11 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy21 1 20 8
12 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian 20 20 22
13 13 10079374373 WISNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń12 2 5 5 11
14 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland 8 2 2 4 20 -20 3
15 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 5 5 9
16 98 10089581302 VENCKUS Jomantas Lithuania 5 5 16
17 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE4 1 1 2 5
18 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland 2 2 20
19 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic 0 12
20 28 10076203988 KABASHNYI  Valentyn Ukrainian 0 14
21 90 10080286981 GADERA Jan Poland/KTK Kalisz 0 21
22 32 10055237945 KIDA Antoni Poland -20 -20 19
23 33 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE3 3 DNF
23 38 10083073208 RADOSZ Maksymilian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE0 DNF

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT -  120 LAPS

POINTS RACE

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland
2 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway
3 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik JedrzejPoland
4 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic
5 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten LarsenNorway
6 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy
7 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland
8 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel
9 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

10 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy
11 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy
12 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian
13 13 10079374373 WISNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń
14 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland
15 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 
16 98 10089581302 VENCKUS Jomantas Lithuania 
17 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE
18 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland
19 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic
20 28 10076203988 KABASHNYI  Valentyn Ukrainian
21 90 10080286981 GADERA Jan Poland/KTK Kalisz
22 32 10055237945 KIDA Antoni Poland
23 33 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE
23 38 10083073208 RADOSZ Maksymilian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE
25 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian
25 11 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs Latvia
25 37 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-MichaelRomania/HRE Mazowsze
25 92 10076700207 KUREK Wiktor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz
25 91 10079372050 ZIELINSKI Kamil Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz
25 21 10106971378 BRODAWKA Adrian Poland
25 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian
25 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze
25 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUS Zygimantas Lithuania 
25 93 10062060782 WŁODARCZYK Igor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

12 10100830369 SANAK Bartlomiej Poland DNF
27 10054288961 BORYSLAVSKYI Bohdan Ukrainian DNF
26 10056467118 DOLAK Kamil Poland DNF

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

 GENERAL RESULT 

POINTS RACE

MEN ELITE



distance: 7,5 km,   time: 10:00 av. speed: 45,00 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 15 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France

2 1 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Czech Republic

3 5 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija Lithuania 

4 8 10009232966 PLOSAJ Nikol Poland

5 20 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza Poland

6 7 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria Poland

7 10 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga Poland

8 14 10069184323 PERNOLLET Aurore France

9 12 10056353142 KOLYZHUK Anna Ukrainian

10 6 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja Poland

11 16 10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence France

12 17 10066239058 RYBKIEWICZ Laura Poland

13 13 10010179930 FEDOTOVA Kseniia Ukrainian

14 9 10053375040 SZALINSKA Tamara Poland

15 21 10082192124 GRUDZINSKA Aleksandra Poland

16 11 10088793982 HOLOD Yelyzaveta Ukrainian

17 2 10047417725  BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika Czech Republic

18 3 10054664938 GORZKIEWICZ Barbara Poland

19 22 10089643643 MYSLYVETS Anastasiia Ukrainian

20 19 10078190266 STELMACH Katarzyna Poland

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULTS

OMNIUM I - SCRATCH - 30 LAPS

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamLAPS  +  - PKT FINISH

1 7 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria Poland 19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,6 20 32 15

2 15 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France 22,7 20 22 10

3 10 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga Poland 20 20 21 5

4 1 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Czech Republic 8 20 21 13

5 6 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja Poland 20 20 4

6 13 10010179930 FEDOTOVA Kseniia Ukrainian 3,2,1 3 2

7 5 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija Lithuania 24,23,4 3 12

8 8 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol Poland 21, 0 2 1

9 14 10069184323 PERNOLLET Aurore France 25 1 6

10 16 10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence France 5 1 11

11 2 10047417725  BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika Czech Republic 3

12 12 10056353142 KOLYZHUK Anna Ukrainian 7

13 9 10053375040 SZALIŃSKA Tamara Poland 8

14 17 10066239058 RYBKIEWICZ Laura Poland 9

15 11 10088793982 HOLOD Yelyzaveta Ukrainian 14

16 20 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza Poland 16

17 21 10082192124 GRUDZINSKA Aleksandra Poland 17

18 3 10054664938 GORZKIEWICZ Barbara Poland -20 -20 18

19 22 10089643643 MYSLYVETS Anastasiia Ukrainian DNF

20 19 10078190266 STELMACH Katarzyna Poland DNF

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT

OMNIUM II - TEMPO RACE - 30 LAPS

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 7 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria Poland

2 15 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France

3 8 10009232966 PLOSAJ Nikol Poland

4 5 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija Lithuania 

5 10 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga Poland

6 1 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Czech Republic

7 6 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja Poland

8 20 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza Poland

9 16 10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence France

10 14 10069184323 PERNOLLET Aurore France

11 12 10056353142 KOLYZHUK Anna Ukrainian

12 13 10010179930 FEDOTOVA Kseniia Ukrainian

13 3 10054664938 GORZKIEWICZ Barbara Poland

14 2 10047417725  BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika Czech Republic

15 9 10053375040 SZALINSKA Tamara Poland

16 19 10078190266 STELMACH Katarzyna Poland

17 21 10082192124 GRUDZINSKA Aleksandra Poland

18 11 10088793982 HOLOD Yelyzaveta Ukrainian

19 17 10066239058 RYBKIEWICZ Laura Poland

20 22 10089643643 MYSLYVETS Anastasiia Ukrainian

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT

OMNIUM III - ELIMINATION RACE

WOMEN ELITE



distance: 20 km,   time: 29:26 av. speed: 40,77 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  +  -
FINI

SH
TOTAL PKT

1 15 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France 40 38 38 116 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 23 139
2 7 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria Poland 30 40 40 110 3 5 3 2 3 1 2 11 19 129
3 1 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Czech Republic 38 34 30 102 2 2 3 14 7 109
4 10 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga Poland 28 36 32 96 2 5 6 7 103
5 5 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija Lithuania 36 28 34 98 4 3 4 102
6 8 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol Poland 34 26 36 96 1 1 1 2 4 5 101
7 6 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja Poland 22 32 28 82 1 1 5 5 6 2 18 100
8 14 10069184323 PERNOLLET Aurore France 26 24 22 72 1 3 10 4 76
9 13 10010179930 FEDOTOVA Kseniia Ukrainian 16 30 18 64 10 1 10 74

10 16 10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence France 20 22 24 66 13 0 66
11 12 10056353142 KOLYZHUK Anna Ukrainian 24 18 20 62 7 0 62
12 20 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza Poland 32 10 26 68 2 -20 8 -18 50
13 17 10066239058 RYBKIEWICZ Laura Poland 18 14 4 36 -20 15 -20 16
14 2 10047417725  BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika Czech Republic 8 20 14 42 -40 9 -40 2
15 21 10082192124 GRUDZINSKA Aleksandra Poland 12 8 8 28 -40 12 -40 -12
16 11 10088793982 HOLOD Yelyzaveta Ukrainian 10 12 6 28 -40 17 -40 -12
17 19 10078190266 STELMACH Katarzyna Poland 2 -36 10 -24 -60 16 -60 -84
18 3 10054664938 GORZKIEWICZ Barbara Poland 6 6 16 28 -60 -60 DNF
18 9 10053375040 SZALINSKA Tamara Poland 14 16 12 42 0 DNF

22 10089643643 MYSLYVETS Anastasiia Ukrainian 4 -36 2 -30 DNF DNF

scratch tempo elim
POINTS RACE

OMNIUMTOTAL

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

GENERAL RESULTS

OMNIUM 

WOMEN ELITE



distance: 30 km,   time: 31:13, av. speed: 57,66 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team TOTAL I II III IV V VI VIIVIII IX X XI XII  +  - FINISH

1 56 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland 1 69 3 5 1 5 5 3 5 2 2 3 5 10 20 1

56 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland 1

2 57 10058521191 MAŚLAK Piotr Poland 2 28 5 2 2 2 5 3 5 2 2 4

57 10051904882 FRĄTCZAK Radoslaw Poland 2

3 59 10076203988 KABASHNYI Valentyn Ukrainian 20 2 3 1 3 2 3 6 2

59 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian

4 55 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 20 3 2 3 1 1 3 1 1 1 4 3
55 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jedrzej Poland

4 53 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKIRadoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 14 3 5 1 5 9
53 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

5 54 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic 11 1 5 1 2 2 8
54 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic

7 52 10062060782 WŁODARCZYK Igor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz -39 1 -40 5
52 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel

8 58 10079374373 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń -40 -40 7
58 10080286981 GADERA Jan Poland/KTK Kalisz

9 51 10056467118 DOLAK Kamil Poland -60 -60 6
51 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT

MADISON - 120 LAPS

MEN ELITE



distance: 20 km,   time: 25:39 av. speed: 46'78 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team TOTAL I II III IV V VI VII VIII  +  - FINISH

1 14 10069184323 PERNOLLET Aurore France 53 3 5 5 40 5

2 7 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria Poland 49 3 2 1 1 2 40 3

3 15 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France 40 2 5 2 2 3 6 20 2

4 6 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja Poland 32 1 3 3 5 20 6

5 8 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol Poland 28 5 3 5 3 2 10 1

6 1 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Czech Republic 11 5 1 1 4 4

7 5 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija Lithuania 3 1 2 11

8 16 10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence France 1 1 8

9 17 10066239058 RYBKIEWICZ Laura Poland 0 9

10 20 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza Poland -20 -20 7

11 21 10082192124 GRUDZINSKA Aleksandra Poland -20 -20 10

12 19 10078190266 STELMACH Katarzyna Poland -20 -20 12

13 2 10047417725  BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika Czech Republic -38 2 -40 13

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT - 80 LAPS

POINTS RACE

WOMEN ELITE



distance: 15 km,   time: 15:40 av. speed: 57,47 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team TOTAL I II III IV V VI  +  - FINISH

1 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jedrzej Poland 45 3 2 40 13

2 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway 30 10 20 1

3 15 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras Lithuania 30 5 5 20 15

4 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 26 6 20 2

5 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE 26 3 3 20 12

6 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel 25 5 20 9

7 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland 25 5 20 10

8 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway 25 1 2 2 20 14

9 13 10079374373 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń 23 3 20 6

10 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze 22 2 20 8

11 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian 21 1 20 5

12 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian 20 20 17

13 11 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs Latvia 5 1 4 3

14 3 10058521191 MAŚLAK Piotr Poland 5 2 1 2 4

15 32 10055237945 KIDA Antoni Poland 5 5 11

16 14 10015922229 MIAZGA Jan Poland 4 3 1 7

17 27 10054288961 BORYSLAVSKYI Bohdan Ukrainian 0 16

TOP FIRST 12 RIDERS WILL QUALIFY TO THE FINAL

QUALIFICATION 1ST

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULTS

OMNIUM - QUALIFICATION - 60 LAPS

MEN ELITE



distance: 15 km,   time: 16:20 av. speed: 55,10 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team TOTAL I II III IV V VI  +  - FINISH

1 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland 27 5 2 20 13

2 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 20 20 5

3 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland 19 5 5 5 4 3

4 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic 18 2 3 3 10 1

6 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic 8 3 5 20 -20 14

5 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 5 3 2 8

7 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 4 1 3 12

8 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 1 1 9

9 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland/KK Tarnovia 0 7

10 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE 0 11

11 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUS Zygimantas Lithuania -12 1 1 6 -20 2

12 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian -17 1 2 -20 4

13 37 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael Romania/HRE Mazowsze -18 2 -20 6

14 18 10108085464 TIMOR Guy Israel -20 -20 10

33 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE 2 2 DNF

26 10056467118 DOLAK Kamil Poland/KK Tarnovia -20 -20 DNF

12 10100830369 SANAK Bartlomiej Poland -20 -20 DNF

21 10106971378 BRODAWKA Adrian Poland DNF -20 DNF

TOP FIRST 12 RIDERS WILL QUALIFY TO THE FINAL

QUALIFICATION 2ND



distance: 10 km,   time: 11:28 av. speed: 52,33 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 15 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras Lithuania 

2 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland

3 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic

4 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian

5 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

6 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jedrzej Poland

7 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway

8 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland

9 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 

10 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 

11 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

12 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUS Zygimantas Lithuania 

13 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic

14 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland

15 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland/KK Tarnovia

16 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze

17 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian

18 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian

19 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel

20 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway

21 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

22 13 10079374373 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń

23 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

24 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT

OMNIUM I - SCRATCH - 40 LAPS

MEN ELITE



distance: 10 km,   time: 11:08 av. speed: 53,89 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team LAPS  +  - PKT FINISH

1 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland 23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15 20 29 7
2 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland 26,24,14,13,12,3,1.0 20 28 1
3 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland 9,8,7,6,5,4 20 26 22
4 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 30,28,27,2 20 24 2
5 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway 29,1 20 22 9
6 15 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras Lithuania 25,11 20 22 16
7 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 20 20 10
8 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway 20 20 11
9 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 20 20 12

10 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 20 20 23
11 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland/KK Tarnovia 32,31 2 20
12 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze 34 1 3
13 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jedrzej Poland 35 1 19
14 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic 33 1 24
15 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel 4
16 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 5
17 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic 6
18 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian 8
19 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian 13
20 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE 14
21 13 10079374373 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń 15
22 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian 17
23 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE 18
24 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUS Zygimantas Lithuania 21

236

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT

OMNIUM II - TEMPO RACE - 40 LAPS

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland

2 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway

3 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway

4 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jedrzej Poland

5 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian

6 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUS Zygimantas Lithuania 

7 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland

8 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian

9 15 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras Lithuania 

10 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel

11 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

12 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland/KK Tarnovia

13 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

14 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

15 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland

16 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 

17 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic

18 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

19 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 

20 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

21 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic

22 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze

23 13 10079374373 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń

24 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian

Rider no. 8 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen UCI ID 10019929642 relegation to 3rd place and 

Warning for moving outward with the intention of forcing the opponent togo up.

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT

OMNIUM III  - ELIMINATION RACE 

MEN ELITE



distance: 25 km,   time: 27:51 av. speed: 53,86 km/h

TOTAL

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  +  - FINISH TOTAL PKT

1 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland 38 38 40 116 2 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 20 3 47 163

2 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway 28 32 36 96 3 2 1 2 2 20 4 30 126

3 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 24 34 4 62 5 5 5 6 40 2 61 123

4 15 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras Lithuania 40 30 24 94 1 1 1 20 11 23 117

5 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland 26 40 28 94 5 5 5 99

6 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland 14 36 12 62 2 3 10 20 1 35 97

7 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway 2 26 38 66 20 9 20 86

8 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 32 28 20 80 24 0 80

9 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian 34 4 32 70 1 13 1 71

10 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jędrzej Poland 30 16 34 80 5 -20 22 -15 65

11 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 22 24 10 56 3 20 3 59

12 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland/KK Tarnovia 12 20 18 50 2 2 6 4 54

13 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic 36 8 1 45 3 5 15 8 53

14 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian 6 6 26 38 1 14 1 39

15 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic 16 14 8 38 8 0 38

16 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel 4 12 22 38 10 0 38

17 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE 20 2 16 38 17 0 38

18 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 1 22 14 37 1 18 1 38

19 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze 10 18 1 29 3 3 2 7 8 37

20 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUS Zygimantas Lithuania 18 1 30 49 1 -20 12 -19 30

21 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 1 10 6 17 16 0 17

22 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian 8 1 1 10 2 23 2 12

23 13 10079374373 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń 1 1 1 3 5 1 19 6 9

24 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE 1 1 2 4 21 0 4

POINTS RACE
scratch tempo elim

OMNIU

M

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

GENERAL RESULT

OMNIUM

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland
2 8 10019929642 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen Norway
3 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 
4 15 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras Lithuania 
5 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland
6 4 10051904882 FRATCZAK Radoslaw Poland
7 9 10019895185 GRANBERG Sander Norway
8 23 10054667867 LEWANDOWSKI Radoslaw Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy
9 29 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym Ukrainian
10 5 10063966733 RATAJCZAK Dominik Jędrzej Poland
11 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 
12 25 10055238046 KOT Julian Poland/KK Tarnovia
13 7 10047400547 KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš Czech Republic
14 30 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukrainian
15 6 10047443589 ŠTEC Radovan Czech Republic
16 20 10083701078 KEINAN Amit Israel
17 34 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE
18 24 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy
19 36 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor Hungary/HRE Mazowsze
20 17 10036592626 MATUZEVICIUS Zygimantas Lithuania 
21 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy
22 31 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy Ukrainian
23 13 10079374373 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń
24 35 10006061369 STACHOWIAK Adam Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE
25 11 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs Latvia
25 3 10058521191 MAŚLAK Piotr Poland
25 32 10055237945 KIDA Antoni Poland
25 14 10015922229 MIAZGA Jan Poland
25 27 10054288961 BORYSLAVSKYI Bohdan Ukrainian
25 37 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael Romania/HRE Mazowsze
25 18 10108085464 TIMOR Guy Israel

33 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian Poland/ HRE MAZOWSZE DNF
26 10056467118 DOLAK Kamil Poland/KK Tarnovia DNF
12 10100830369 SANAK Bartlomiej Poland DNF
21 10106971378 BRODAWKA Adrian Poland DNF

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

GENERAL RESULT

OMNIUM

MEN ELITE



distance: 20 km,   time: 23:05 av. speed: 51,98 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTOTAL I II III IV V VI VII VIII  +  - FINISH

1 55 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria Poland 35 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 10 1

55 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol Poland

2 14 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France 23 1 3 5 5 3 6 2

14 10069184323 PERNOLLET Aurore France

3 48 10056353142 KOLYZHUK Anna Ukrainian 17 3 1 2 3 2 2 4 3

48 10010179930 FEDOTOVA Kseniia Ukrainian

4 49 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja Poland 12 5 2 1 1 1 2 4

49 10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence France

5 60 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Czech Republic 7 1 3 1 2 5

60 10047417725  BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika Czech Republic

6 26 10066239058 RYBKIEWICZ Laura Poland -20 -20 DNF

26 10078190266 STELMACH Katarzyna Poland

7 21 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza Poland -20 -20 DNF

21 10082192124 GRUDZINSKA Aleksandra Poland

3 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland 0 DNF

3 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

58 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina 5 5 DNF

58 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT

MADISON - 80 LAPS

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 15 10069724186 LABASTUGUE Jade France

2 6 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja Poland

3 5 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija Lithuania 

4 13 10010179930 FEDOTOVA Kseniia Ukrainian

5 14 10069184323 PERNOLLET Aurore France

6 16 10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence France

7 7 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria Poland

8 1 10047208365 BURLOVÁ Kristýna Czech Republic

9 8 10009232966 PLOSAJ Nikol Poland

10 2 10047417725  BARTONÍKOVÁ Veronika Czech Republic

11 20 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza Poland

12 19 10078190266 STELMACH Katarzyna Poland

13 12 10056353142 KOLYZHUK Anna Ukrainian

13 44 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina Ukrainian

13 17 10066239058 RYBKIEWICZ Laura Poland

16 21 10082192124 GRUDZINSKA Aleksandra Poland

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT

ELIMINATION RACE

WOMEN ELITE


